Flight 1
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Flight 2
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

Women
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place
1st Place
Proximities

Closest the Pin
4th Men (Team)

16th Ladies (Team)

W

W

W

v N 0N Wn

Triple Six Open Summary
Saturday, June 8, 2024

180.00
50.00
50.00

180.00
85.00
85.00

160.00
90.00

160.00
90.00
30.00
30.00

130.00
80.00

100.00
100.00

50.00

50.00

Scoring Summary

Carson Linville-Dan Perrino
Steve Kaestner-Bill Hager
Steve Card-Kelly Devlin

John Maurer-Ron Kenny
David Dunham-Mike Wienkers
Dan Czarnecki-Manson Root

Anthony Wade-Garrett Olsen
Mark Swanson-Joseph Russell

Michael Richardson-Adam Hooherhyde
Bob Healy-Tony Louzao
Sam Green-Jon Teran
Steve Pake-Darryl Warner

Melissa Reece-Laura Haggard
Tricia Callahan-Kristin Fuchs

Arlene Johnston-Lorna Lane
Elaine Maki-Kathy McNulty

Donnie Lewis-Zach Self

Melissa Reece-Laura Haggard

Score
63
71
71

62
66
66

Score
72
74

62
65
66
66

Score
74
77

63
63

6l5ll

6'4"



