Triple Six Open Summary Saturday, June 8, 2024

Scoring Summary

Flight 1			
Gross			Score
1st Place	\$ 180.00	Carson Linville-Dan Perrino	63
2nd Place	\$ 50.00	Steve Kaestner-Bill Hager	71
2nd Place	\$ 50.00	Steve Card-Kelly Devlin	71
Net			
1st Place	\$ 180.00	John Maurer-Ron Kenny	62
2nd Place	\$ 85.00	David Dunham-Mike Wienkers	66
2nd Place	\$ 85.00	Dan Czarnecki-Manson Root	66
Flight 2			
Gross			<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$ 160.00	Anthony Wade-Garrett Olsen	72
2nd Place	\$ 90.00	Mark Swanson-Joseph Russell	74
Net			
1st Place	\$ 160.00	Michael Richardson-Adam Hooherhyde	62
2nd Place	\$ 90.00	Bob Healy-Tony Louzao	65
3rd Place	\$ 30.00	Sam Green-Jon Teran	66
3rd Place	\$ 30.00	Steve Pake-Darryl Warner	66
<u>Women</u>			
Gross			<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$ 130.00	Melissa Reece-Laura Haggard	74
2nd Place	\$ 80.00	Tricia Callahan-Kristin Fuchs	77
Net			
1st Place	\$ 100.00	Arlene Johnston-Lorna Lane	63
1st Place	\$ 100.00	Elaine Maki-Kathy McNulty	63
Proximities			
Closest the Pin			
4th Men (Team)	\$ 50.00	Donnie Lewis-Zach Self	6'5"
16th Ladies (Team)	\$ 50.00	Melissa Reece-Laura Haggard	6'4"